

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 9507/2022

Kunal Lalani S/o Todarmal Lalani

-----Petitioner

Versus

The Registrar

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Ms. Gunjan Pathak through VC
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. G.D. Bansal Mr. Hansraj Kuldeep

JUSTICE ANOOP KUMAR DHAND

Order

18/09/2025

List this matter on 13.10.2025 for final disposal at this stage.

(ANOOP KUMAR DHAND),J

Ashu/54