

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 9507/2022

Kunal Lalani & Ors.

-----Petitioners

Versus

The Registrar & Anr.

-----Respondents

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Gunjan Pathak
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Hansraj Kuldeep, AGC

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANUROOP SINGHI
Order

19/03/2026

An application No.1/2025 filed by the applicant/petitioners
for early listing of the matter is allowed.

List the matter on 16.04.2026.

(ANUROOP SINGHI),J

DANISH USMANI /43